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Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º S.D.R. PEDREÑA 20:46,75 12
2º SANPEDROTARRA 20:56,12 11
3º CASTRO BRUNO SAEZ 21:04,03 10
4º SAN JUAN 21:11,40 9
5º ARKOTE SEGUROS BILBAO 21:17,82 8
6º MATRIX HONDARRIBIA 21:19,27 7
7º DELTECO ZUMAIA 21:19,47 6
8º DEUSTO BILBAO 21:25,09 5
9º ZARAUTZ GESALAGA OKELAN 21:32,81 4
10º BUSTURIALDEA 21:48,40 3
11º CAMARGO CUEVA EL PENDO 21:59,19 2
12º ORIO ORIALKI 22:04,74 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º SANPEDROTARRA 105
2º ARKOTE SEGUROS BILBAO 97
3º S.D.R. PEDREÑA 96
4º SAN JUAN 90
5º ZARAUTZ GESALAGA OKELAN 81
6º DELTECO ZUMAIA 60
7º MATRIX HONDARRIBIA 60
8º CASTRO BRUNO SAEZ 59
9º DEUSTO BILBAO 48
10º CAMARGO CUEVA EL PENDO 38
11º ORIO ORIALKI 28
12º BUSTURIALDEA 18

Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 CAMARGO CUEVA EL PENDO 5:22 10:44 16:32 21:59,19
2 BUSTURIALDEA 5:20 10:40 16:30 21:48,40
3 ORIO ORIALKI 5:18 10:43 16:38 22:04,74
4 DEUSTO BILBAO 5:14 10:30 16:12 21:25,09

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 MATRIX HONDARRIBIA 5:12 10:26 16:09 21:19,27
2 ZARAUTZ GESALAGA OKELAN 5:21 10:34 16:22 21:32,81
3 DELTECO ZUMAIA 5:16 10:27 16:11 21:19,47
4 CASTRO BRUNO SAEZ 5:13 10:24 15:59 21:04,03

TANDA 3 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 SAN JUAN 5:15 10:19 16:06 21:11,40
2 SANPEDROTARRA 5:15 10:14 15:58 20:56,12
3 ARKOTE SEGUROS BILBAO 5:16 10:21 16:10 21:17,82
4 S.D.R. PEDREÑA 5:10 10:12 15:49 20:46,75
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